
 
 
 
Ranch 
 
  8’ Tall   9’ Tall  Standard Features 
12’x12’  $2,363.00  $151.00  2’ Overhang Eave 
12’x24’  $3,607.00  $307.00  48”OSB 7/16” Wood Kick Board 
12’x30’  $4,603.00  $382.00  Zinc Coated 2”x2” Squared Tubing Frame 
12’x36’  $5,304.00  $453.00  Heavy 2”x3” Rubber Coated Sub Frame 
12’x40’  $5,882.00  $510.00  Premium Galvalume® Steel Sheet Siding 
       One set of (4) Anchors     
 
   
Suburban 
 
  8’ Tall   9’ Tall  Standard Features 
12’x18’  $5,130.00  $227.00  4’ or 6’ Tack Room with Floor OR 
12’x24’  $5,656.00  $307.00  10’ or 12’ Tack Room without Floor’  
12’x30’  $6,680.00  $382.00  3’ Walk Through Door 
12’x36’  $7,416.00  $453.00  48” 7/16” OSB Kick Board in Tack & Stall 
12’x40’  $8,036.00  $510.00  Vapor Barrier Installed in Tack Room Roof 
       6’ Skylight Installed in Tack Room 
       2’ Overhang Eave 
       Zinc Coated 2”x2” Squared Tubing Frame 
       Heavy 2”x3” Rubber Coated Sub Frame 
       Premium Galvalume® Steel Sheet Siding 
       One set of (4) Anchors 
 
 
Executive Half 

 
8’ Tall   9’ Tall  Standard Features  

12’x24’  $5,522.00  $307.00  One 12’x12’ or 12’x10’ Enclosed Stall 
12’x30’  $6,565.00  $382.00  6’ Skylight Installed in Stall 
12’x36’  $7,282.00  $453.00  4’ Sliding Door with Safety Bars 
12’x40’  $7,913.00  $510.00  48” 7/16” OSB Kick Board in Open Stall 
       5’ 7/16” OSB Kick Board in Closed Stall 
       2’ Overhang Eave 
       Zinc Coated 2”x2” Squared Tubing Frame 
       Heavy 2”x3” Rubber Coated Sub Frame 
       Premium Galvalume® Steel Sheet Siding 
       One set of (4) Anchors 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
Executive Full 
 
  8’ Tall   9’ Tall  Standard Features 
12’x12’  $3,514.00  $151.00  1-4 Enclosed Stalls 

1-12’x12’ Stall    One Skylight per Stall 
12’x24’  $6,553.00  $312.00  4’ Sliding Door with Safety Bars 

2-12’x24’ Stalls    5’ 7/16” OSB Kick Board in Each Stall 
12’x30’  $9,065.00  $432.00  2’ Overhang Eave 

3-12’x10’ Stalls    Zinc Coated 2”x2” Squared Tubing Frame 
12’x36’  $9,829.00  $468.00  Heavy 2”x3” Rubber Coated Sub Frame 

3-12’x12’ Stalls    Premium Galvalume® Steel Sheet Siding 
12’x40’  $11,896.00  $566.00  One set of (4) Anchors 

4-12’x10’ Stalls 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
• Engineered to meet Snow & Wind Load* 
• Completely Assembled and Ready to Use 
• Custom Options are Available 
• Custom Buildings also Available 
• Large Variety of Colors to Choose From 

 
 
* Snow & wind loads will vary per county & address.  Please be sure to check with your county for your properties requirements. 
 
 
 


